कार्यपालक आभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल ढाका

पत्रांक - 234(3/30)/दिनांक- 06.2.202/

प्रेषक :--

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंड़ल ढाका।

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी, —सह— सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, बिहार पटना।

विषय :--

नाबार्ड योजनान्तर्गत फंड की राशि का अधियाचना प्रपन्न के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल ढाका अंतर्गत नाबार्ड योजनान्तर्गत फंड की राशि हेतु अधियाचना प्रपत्र में तैयार कर समर्पित किया जाता है।

अनु०– यथोक्त।

06/02/2021 कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल ढाका।

Nabard Allotment Requisition Format Rural Works Department

Name of Division :- Rural Works Department, Works Div, Dhaka.

	T	13	_	-	No.	S.1.	1
		2 2020-21	2015-16	2	S.l. Year		
		Construction of High Lavel RCC Bridge across river Harbolwa Sareh on NH028A Mathiya Ganga piper to Harbolwa RWD road. Zira, Motihari.	Construction Of RCC High Lavel Bridge Lalbakeya River at Jamua Ghat on Road Connecting Bhandar to Barginia Road.	ယ	Name of Road		
		M/s Rudrani Infracon NH028A Mathiya Zira, Motihari.	M/S Jayshankar Ray	4	Name of Contractor (In English)		Tanic
	Total	45.37	12x21.75m H.L Bridge	5	Length	Administrative Saction	OI DIVISION .
	Total 2123.66000 2136.42954	323.68000	1799.98000 1827.89193	6	Amount (In Lacs)	trative on	Name of Division - Kulai works Department, works Div, Duaka
	2136.42954	308.53761	1827.89193	7	Main Work	Agreeme	
	7.42734	4.45348	2.97386	∞	Maintenance	Agreement Amount	
	48.97877	48.97877		9	Allotment Received (In Lacs)		, Delana.
	48.9/8//	48.97877		10	(In Lacs) Measurement (In Lacs)	Total Expenditure	
N	% 50563	95.50563	0.00000	=	Measurement (In Lacs)	Value of	
	40.02000	46.52686	0.00000	12	Current Demand (In lacs) (11-9)		
				15	5	Remarks	

Executive Engineer 06/02/2021

WD(W) Div, Dhaka.

2 अधियाचित राशि का पथवार मापीपुस्त की प्रथम एवं अंतिम पेज की अभिप्रमाणित छाया प्रति संलग्न होना आवश्यक हैं । खर्च का मिलान MIS से होना आवस्यक है ।

3. पूर्व निर्गत राशि का उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र संलग्न होना आवश्यक है । 4. योजनावार समी पथों का अघियावना एक साथ मेजना आवश्यक है ।

5. निर्गत राशि का डी०सी० विपत्र 15 दिनांक के अन्दर ब्राडा कार्यालय में उपलब्ध कराया जाना आवश्यक है ।

6. संवेदक द्वारा किया गया कार्य संतोषप्रद एवं विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप कराया गया है।

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of Indian's Decision (1) below Rule-150) form of Utilisation Certificate Upto the Month of upto

NABARD

	awn (W) DI	VISION DHAKA NABARD		
	NAME OF SCHEME	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs Lacs)	Amount Received	Dartianton
	1	Allotment received vide lt.no25 dt05.07.2019 CFMS	(in Rs Lacs)	Particulars
1	4	The trace of the line in the state of the second	7000000.00	Certified that out of Rs-7333069000
1	1	mountain received vide It.no33 dt26 09 2040 CEME	4700757.00	lacs received during the year 2019-20 in
1	1	Allotment received vide lt.no37 dt23.10.2019 CFMS	10761171.00	favour of Ex. Engineer RWD (w) DIVISION
1	Construction of Rural	Allotment received vide lt.no39 dt30.10.2019 CFMS	4675463.00	DHAKA a sum of Rs- 7333069000 lacs has been
6	Roads Under Nabard	Allotment received vide to the state of the	4900000.00	utilized for the Purpose of Nabard Schemes as
17		Allotment received vide lt.no48 dt-18.12.2019 CFMS	10000000.00	given in the margin for which it was
8		Allotment received vide lt.no49 dt-31.12.2019 CFMS	4900000.00	sanctioned of Rs00
9		Allotment received vide lt.no03 dt-17.01.2020 CFMS Allotment received vide lt.no16 dt-06.02.2020 CFMS	3882567.00	remaining unutilized at the end of the period
10		Alletment received vide it.iio16 dt-06.02.2020 CFMS	8000000.00	under
11		Allotment received vide lt.no13 dt-13.03.2020 CFMS	853946.00	
117		Allotment received vide lt.no53 dt-27.07.2020 CFMS	8490061.00	
12		Allotment Recirculaidelt. no-ogkg. 2020 Am	4897877.0	
13		Allotment Recined ridelt-no-63/29.1.2021	2688481-	
			/	
		Total	7333069000	

Certified that I have satisfied my self that the condition on which the grants - in -aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

(i)	Works have been supervised by Executive
(i)	Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
án,	Periodical inspection has been conducted by
(ii)	Executive Engineer/Superintending
	Engineer.
(iii)	Construction material have been tested.
	Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and
(iv)	test check conducted by the Assistant.
(-1)	All other codal formalities have been observed.
(v)	All other codal formatties have seen

Physical Progress achieved:-

Construction of Road Works. (i)

Construction of CD Works. (ii)

> WORKS DIVISION DHAKA RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT